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Phone Title
Al Dullum al.dullum@mcesa.maricopa.gov 602.826.5638 REIL Data Systems Project Director

Anabel Aportela anabel.aportela@mcesa.maricopa.gov 602.506.2781 Resource & Sustainablity Administrator

Candence Diehl candace.diehl@mcesa.maricopa.gov Standards and Assessment Administrator 

Lisa Sigler lisa.sigler@mcesa.maricopa.gov

Kristine K. Morris Kristine.Morris@mcesa.maricopa.gov 602.372.8592 Chief Deputy Superintendent

Lori Shough lori.shough@mcesa.maricopa.gov 602.506.3066 Assistant Superintendent

Lori Renfro Lori.Renfro@mcesa.maricopa.gov 602.372.3705 Asst. Supt., Performance-Based Management Systems

Amy Washburn awashbu@wested.org 415-615-3244 Senior Project Coordinator

Patricia Armstrong parmstr2@wested.org 415-615-3135, Cell 707-773-2252 Project Director

Mark Nutini mnutini@wested.org 415-615-3208 WAMS Development Specialist

Christine Burnham christine@ati-online.com

Jason Feld jason@ati-online.com Vice President, Corporate Projects

John Bergan john@ati-online.com VP Research and Development

Scott Cunningham Scott@ati-online.com Director of Assessment and Content Development

Bria Jones Bria.Jones@azed.gov
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